Skinner/Derinder Blades from

American Cutting Edge

Accuracy, consistency, and speed are incredibly important

features of meat skinner blades. Designed for rapid,

accurate processing of beef, lamb, fish, pork, and poultry,

ACE brand meat skinners/derinder blades are the top \ \
choice for superior quality.

ACE Skinner/Derinder Blades

ACE Part# Dimension Chamfer Notes

R-170872 434 x 20 x Tmm Square/None

R-170875 434 x20x Imm  Square/None Chamfer Options
R-175006A 445x 22 x 0.7mm _ Square/None Note: When determining chamfer placement the
R-184001 468 x 22 x 0.7mm  Square/None sharp edge of the skinner blade should be away
R-195701 497 x 20 x Tmm Square/None from you and the ACE etch should be visible.
R-200001 517 x 22 x 0.7mm  Square/None

R-203502MOD 517 x22 x0.7mm  Left Carbon Steel Square/No Chamfer
R-203506MOD 517 x 22 x 0.7mm  Right

R-218005 554 x 20 x Tmm Square/None nght Chamfer

R-218005CS 554 x 20 x Tmm Square/None  Carbon Steel

R-218005MOD 554 x 20 x Tmm Right

R-218006 554 x 22 x 0.7 mm  Square/None Left Chamfer

R-220001 560 x 20 x Tmm Square/None

R-235005 595 x 20 x Tmm Square/None

ACE skinner blades come with options such as

chamfer placement and blade material to optimize
your cutting experience. They are laser etched for
easy installation and traceability and packaged in
safety packs with four blades per pack. = saes s
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ACE offers OEM-compatible blades for brands such
as Maja, Townsend, Weber, Stork, Grasselli, Cretel,

Varlet, and many more.

Townsend Compatible Skinner/Derinder Blades

ACE Part #
R-13508027L
R-14208027L
R-14310027L
R-14308027L
R-15708027L
R-16808027L
R-17510027L
R-17508027L
R-18510027L
R-18508027L
R-20310027L
R-22508027L
R-22608027L
R-22610027L
R-26308027L
R-203506MOD
R-175006A

Dimension

13 9/16 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
14 1/2 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
14 3/8 x 1 x 0.027 in.

14 3/8 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
15 3/4 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
16 7/8 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
17 1/2x 1 x 0.027 in.

17 1/2 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
18 1/2x 1 x 0.027 in.

18 1/2 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
20 5/16 x 1 x 0.027 in.
22 9/16 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
22 5/8 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
22 5/8 x 1 x 0.027 in.
26 3/8 x 7/18 x 0.027 in.
20 5/16 x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
17 1/2x 7/8 x 0.027 in.
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Industrial Blades & Knives

Chamfer
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Townsend Model

6996
11754
26191
26952
7362
18567
14317
6070
6713
7241
18232
16317
18169
18170
26192
16354
6070

ACE Part #
R-170866MA
R-170875MA
R-182507MA
R-195701
R-196464MA
R-196866
R-218003MA
R-218003MOD
R-218005MA
R-235004MA

Dimension

434 x 22 x .7mm
434 x 20 x Tmm
460 x 25 x .7mm
497 x 20 x Tmm
499 x 20 x Tmm
499 x 22 x .7mm
554 x 22 x .7mm
554 x 22 x .7Tmm
554 x 20 x Tmm
599 x 20 x Tmm

Chamfer
Square/None
Square/None
Square/None
Square/None
Square/None
Square/None
Square/None
Right
Square/None

Square/None

Maja Compatible Skinner/Derinder Blades

Maja Model
913-110-100
913-110
460-25-7

913-155
913-155-100
913-120-100
913-125N
913-120
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